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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

28.3% Have occupation

 

Country of Origin Total
 

Democratic Republic of the Congo
Burundi
Rwanda
South Sudan
Kenya

115,398
3,365
2,249

34
15

Occupation

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Farm-hands & labourers

Housekeepers (including hou…

Business professionals

Farming and forestry advisers

Subsistence farmers and fishe…

Tailors, dressmakers and hatt…

10221

1192

519

435

373

340

287

Specific Needs

Single parent

Woman at risk

Unaccompanied or separated …

Older person at risk

Disability

Serious medical condition

Child at risk

3865

2794

2604

2079

2050

2040

1212

Age & Gender Breakdown
9 %

12 %

7 %

21 %

1 %

9 %

12 %

7 %

20 %

1 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

25,720

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

21 %
3,012

Elderly

2 %

7,430 4,437

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

78 %
Female

50 %

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics January 2020 - Kyaka II

Total Asylum-Seekers
1,186

Total Population

121,106
Total Households

40,457

94,948 60,711

Total Refugees
119,920

Creation date: 01-February-2020

* - Top 7

- Top 5

Zones
Level3 HHs

 
Individuals

Sweswe
Byabakora
Mukondo
Bwiriza
Itambabiniga
Kakoni
Buliti
Kaborogota
Bukere

7,946
6,614
5,498
5,426
4,990
3,292
2,889
2,385
1,244

24,242
20,176
17,360
14,799
15,071
8,759
8,192
7,033
5,032

Feedback: ugakareg@unhcr.org


